
The Met: Live in HD
 2013-2014

 

Tchaikovsky
EUGENE ONEGIN
Live: Saturday, October 5, 2013
Encores: November 16, 2013 &
January 8, 2014
Shostakovich
THE NOSE
Live: Saturday, October 26, 2013
Encore: November 30, 2013

Puccini
TOSCA
Live: Saturday, November 9, 2013
Encores: December 7,2013 & 
January 6, 2014
Verdi 
FALSTAFF
Live: Saturday, December 14, 2013
Encores: January 18 & 20 &
February 5, 2014

 

Dvorák
RUSALKA
Live: Saturday, February 8, 2014
Encores: March 29 & 31, 2014

Borodin
PRINCE IGOR
Live: Saturday, March 1, 2014
Encores: April 12 & 14, 2014
Massenet
WERTHER
Live: Saturday, March 15, 2014
Encores: May 24 & 26, 2014
Puccini
LA BOHÈME
Live: Saturday, April 5, 2014
Encores: June 7, 9 & 18, 2014

Mozart
COSÌ FAN TUTTE
Live: Saturday, April 26, 2014 
Encores: June 21 & 23, 2014

Rossini
LA CENERENTOLA
Live: Saturday, May 10, 2014
Encores: July 5, 7 & 16, 2014

TICKET ON SALE DATES:
Scene™ and Met Members 
Wednesday, August 14, 2013

Box office and Cineplex.com/Opera will 
open at 10:00 a.m. local time.

General Public 
Wednesday, August 21, 2013

Visit Cineplex.com/Opera for 
more information.
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